Zmaj 2013
Novi Sad, 25.5.2013

Event 1

25.5.2013 - 10:00

Boys, 4 x 50m Medley

F-G-H
Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
1.

Vojvodina N.Sad 1

MILOSEVIC, Branko 01
ZORKIC, Branislav 01
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1
SAVIC, Novak 01
FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2
GUTOVIC, Vuk 01
JAKOVLJEVIC, Marko 02
PK Bjelica

BULAJIC, Milian 02
MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01
Vojvodina N.Sad 2

STANIVUK, David 01
PLAVSIC, Nikola 02
Pk Delfn Vrbas

OBRADOVIC, Luka 01
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar 01
Pk "Swim Star" Becej 1
VUKANIC, Vukasin 01
MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1
NINKOVIC, Aleksa 02
GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1
DJUMIC, Mirko 04
KOMLUSKI, Marko 03

Vojvodina N.Sad
SRECKOVIC, Relja
SAVKOV, Luka

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
LIPAIC, Filip
HAJAGOS, Adriel

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
POPADIC, Nikola
ZECEVIC, Djordje

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas
DJEKIC, Stefan
MIZDRAK, Marko

Vojvodina N.Sad
ORLIC, Strahinja
TUFEGDZIC, Luka

Pk Delfn Vrbas
KOSTIC, Strahinja
MANOJLOVIC, Aleksandar

Pk "Swim Star" Becej
JEFTENIC, Filip
SLAVNIC, Momir

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
CULUM, Strahinja
MANDIC, Konstantin

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
FRANCUSKI, Stefan
FRANCUSKI Z., Stefan
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Time

2:24.39

2:25.57

2:29.07

2:31.44

2:34.39

2:35.13

2:38.32

2:38.54

3:43.05

Pts
272

265

247

235

222

219

206

205

73

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

25.5.2013 12:45 - Page 1



